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Direction
Mirande — La Calinésie centre aquatique

56 stops

Open route schedule

Mirande

Doumayne

La Lamberte

Les Bleuets

Lycée Henri Brulle

Petit Village

Pôle Emploi

Ambroise Paré

Hôpital Robert Boulin

Alexandre Dumas

La Marne

Parc de l'Epinette

L' Epinette

La Pleiade

Guynemer

Cruzeau

Vercors

Les Saules

Chemin du Ruste

Vieux Tilleul

Ecole Jules Steeg

Route schedule
Mirande — La Calinésie centre aquatique

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday 11:30-15:00

Route info

Direction: Mirande

Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Plage-466826781-2219442525
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Zone Commerciale Verdet

Grands Chênes

Centre Commercial 2

Toussaint

Peyronneau

La Plante

Pierre Benoit

Gourinat

Pierre et Marie Curie

Résidence Garderose

Videlot

Maison des Associations

Jean Mamère

Lycée Jean Monnet

Les Eglantiers

Lilas

Sous-Préfecture

Joffre

Cours Tourny

Chanzy

Max Linder

Bourse du Travail

Pasteur

Sauvagnac

La Conque

La Roudet

Le Pintey

Ecole des Charruauds

Colombes



Cézanne

Venayre

Delacroix

Ballastière

Plage Des Dagueys

La Calinésie centre aquatique



Direction
La Calinésie centre aquatique — Mirande

56 stops

Open route schedule

La Calinésie centre aquatique

Plage Des Dagueys

Ballastière

Delacroix

Venayre

Cézanne

Colombes

Ecole des Charruauds

Le Pintey

La Roudet

La Conque

Sauvagnac

Pasteur

Bourse du Travail

Esplanade F. Mitterrand

Cours Tourny

Joffre

Sous-Préfecture

Infanterie

Lilas

Les Eglantiers

Lycée Jean Monnet

Jean Mamère

Maison des Associations

Videlot

Route schedule
La Calinésie centre aquatique — Mirande

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday 16:00-19:00

Route info

Direction: La Calinésie centre aquatique

Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Plage-466826781-2219442525


Résidence Garderose

Pierre et Marie Curie

Gourinat

Pierre Benoit

La Plante

Peyronneau

Toussaint

Centre Commercial 2

Grands Chênes

Zone Commerciale Verdet

Ecole Jules Steeg

Vieux Tilleul

Chemin du Ruste

Les Saules

Vercors

Cruzeau

Guynemer

La Pleiade

L' Epinette

Parc de l'Epinette

La Marne

Alexandre Dumas

Hôpital Robert Boulin

Ambroise Paré

Pôle Emploi

Petit Village

Lycée Henri Brulle

Les Bleuets



La Lamberte

Doumayne

Mirande

Plage Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Libourne

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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